Channels Hotel Tanff
2026

Channels Hotel has 29 rooms in total.
Please note all rooms have en-suite bathrooms, free high speed Wi-Fi , tea & coffee and of course lovely
soft duvets, as well as breakfast included at Belsteads Coftee Shop.

Rosewood Master Bridal Suite
Double occupancy £295.00

Oak & Birch Superior Suite
Double occupancy £230.00

Maple, Hazel & Aspen Suite
Double occupancy £195.00

Chesmut, Cedar, Ash, Hornbeam, Willow, Lime, Holly, EIm, Pine, Yew, Larch,
Walnut, Sycamore, Blackthorn, Poplar, Hawthorn, Cherry, Alder, Jumper,
Olive, Laurel, Fir & Spindle
Executive
Double occupancy £160.00

Group Bookings
All group bookings of 8 or more rooms are charged as below,
Rosewood Master Bridal Suite £250.00
Oak & Birch Superior Suites & Maple, Hazel & Aspen Suites £175.00
Executive rooms .£150.00
All rooms are for up to 2 guests and include breakfast in Belsteads Coflee Shop.
(This must include all 7 rooms in the main house and the Rosewood Master Bridal Suite.)

Additional beds are available (to a maximum of 8)
We can provide additional beds for children up to 12 years at £20.00pp
And adult additional beds at £40.00pp

Please note that all deposits paid are NON-REFUNDABLE
We reserve a right to charge a FACILITIES FEE should a room be used to get ready m by more than 2
guests. (Excluding Channels Retreat)

Channels Retreat

Channels Retreat oflers 3 beautifully finished rooms all with en-suite bathrooms, featuring waterfall
showers. Specifically designed for groups and Wedding preparations. All rooms have access to a large
lounge area and fully equipped kitchen and private Hot Tub set in a tranquil garden.
Continental breakfast included.

Exclusive use for 0 guests, per night, £060.00

Channels Retreat Bookings

Group booking for Channels Retreat will require a deposit of £250.00. If any significant damages accrue during
guests stay the deposit of £250.00 will be retained, please see our terms and conditions.

Due to various factors outside our control, including our producer’s supply chains and national
inflation rates, Channels Hotel reserves the right to revise its rates. These will be confirmed and
approved at the time of booking. All rates include VAT.



Additional Packages
Prosecco on Ice £35.00
Prosecco & Chocolates £45.00
Champagne on Ice £55.00
Champagne & Chocolates £65.00
Chocolates £12.50
Flowers from £45.00 (prices upon request)

Larly check-ins from 12.00pm are charged at £20, 1pm are charged at £15 and
IZpm are charged at £10.

Dog charge per night, £15
For Group Booking cancellation policy, please contact us.

Please call if you have any other requests.

See www.channelslodge.co.uk for further details
Info@channelslodge.co.uk Tel: 01245 441547

Due to various factors outside our control, including our producer’s supply chains and national
inflation rates, Channels Hotel reserves the right to revise its rates. These will be confirmed and
approved at the time of booking. All rates include VAT.
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